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Cancer has been the leading cause of death in Idaho since 
2008.

Call to Action
•	 Join CCAI or local cancer 

coalition
•	 Use the Idaho Comprehensive 

Cancer Strategic Plan to 
inform your work and align 
with 2020 goals

•	 Use evidence based 
strategies when working 
across the cancer continuum

•	 Know the facts about cancer 
in Idaho

Idahoans were 
diagnosed with cancer 
in 2013

7,358

2,789
Idahoans died from 
cancer in 2013

CCAI Goals
•	 Decrease the incidence of 

preventable cancers. 
•	 Decrease preventable cancer 

deaths. 
•	 Improve the quality of life for 

people in Idaho affected by 
cancer.
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Idaho 2020 GOALS compared to BASELINE
*Denotes that the goal is the lower rate

PREVENTION

TREATMENT

QUALITY OF LIFE

EARLY DETECTION 
AND SCREENING

% Adult Smoking*

% Adult Physical Activity

% Breast Cancer Screening

% Cervical Cancer Screening

% Colorectal Cancer Screening

% Adults with Healthcare 
Coverage (ages 18-64)
% Could not see a doctor 
due to cost*
5 Year Cancer Survival
(Relative Survival Ration)

% Cancer Survivors Reporting 
Poor Physical Health*

% Cancer Survivors Reporting 
Poor Mental Health*

% Adult Tanning*

HPV Vaccine - % Females

HPV Vaccine - % Males
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The Comprehensive Cancer 
Alliance for Idaho (CCAI) is 
comprised of organizations 
and individuals working to 
address the continuum of 
cancer care and to address 
priorities within Idaho’s 
Comprehensive Cancer Plan.

2222 3043

1116

MALES FEMALES

12 17

18 22

5

69

79

38

76

13

26

80

93

16

29

17

61

64

26

80

80

66

29

6

81

95

TOP 3 CANCERS IN IDAHO
(rates per 100,000)


